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About 

Be52 is a European fashion 
brand focused on caps.

The brand's mission is to create quality 
and comfortable products, which is 
why we are still receiving positive 
reviews. Due to its ambition, focus and 
connect ion  w i th  a  young and 
ambitious audience, Be52 caps and 
a p p a r e l  b r i n g  t h e  l i f e s t y l e  o f 
extraordinary personalities closer to 
anyone working hard for their dreams.



Competition mapping:
Caps Segment
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PREMIUM CAPS



ź Flagship product
ź Soft mesh for a comfortable t
ź Adjustable size with plastic strap
ź Round visor for a respectable look on any head shape

PREMIUM CAPS



Wagon Cap Premium

231-3

227-3

Palms Cap Premium



Tiger Cap Premium

234-3

224-3

Stars Cap Premium



Snake Cap Premium

220-32

220-3

220-36



Ace Cap Premium

218-3

219-3

219-17

Bolt Cap Premium



Bolt Cap Premium

219-5

219-8

219-24



CAPS & SNAPBACKS



Snake cap

221-62

221-67

221-6



201-1

207-6

201-6

228-6

235-6

232-6

Caps



222-3

222-7

222-6

Snake snapback



233-3

236-3

222-32

229-3

233-7

223-3

Snapbacks



APPAREL



Oversize women's tee 
black rose

ź Thick, soft fabric (240 g/m²)
ź Drop Shoulder
ź Oversized cut
ź Special embroidery
ź 100% cotton



Oversize women's tee 
white silver

ź Thick, soft fabric (240 g/m²)
ź Drop Shoulder
ź Oversized cut
ź Special embroidery
ź 100% cotton



Oversize men's tee 
black rose

ź Thick, soft fabric (240 g/m²)
ź Drop Shoulder
ź Oversized cut
ź Special embroidery
ź 100% cotton



Heavy women's hoodie 
space grey

ź Long life of the sweatshirt
ź Oversized cut
ź 100% cotton
ź Very thick fabric that does 

not wrinkle and keeps 
warm (460 g/m²)



Heavy men's hoodie 
space grey

ź Long life of the sweatshirt
ź Oversized cut
ź 100% cotton
ź Very thick fabric that does 

not wrinkle and keeps 
warm (460 g/m²)



www.be52.euwww.be52.eu

http://www.be52.eu
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